
53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

171585320966

181585312803

181585312806

181585312807

181585312820

181585312822

181585312823

181585312824

181585312825

181585312827

181585312834

181585312843

181585312847

181585312852

RAJEEV KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAVINDERJOT SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

KARANPREET SINGH

PANKAJ

RAMAN KUMAR

SUKHWINDER SINGH

632

649

658

665

665

653

646

635

648

679

656

0151 1151 2355 2455

2555 2655 3355 3555

3755

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752
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7152 8752
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7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752
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7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/22 /20 /33 /33

/36 /60 /21 /21

/39

/39 /30 /42 /30

/20 /48 /20 /16

/42 /52

/30 /33 /41 /30

/20 /55 /19 /18

/44 /48

/30 /31 /42 /31

/21 /50 /21 /19

/47 /52

/50 /24 / /24

/19 /45 /20 /

/28 /

/51 /34 /37 /36

/19 /48 /19 /19

/40 /55

/50 /30 /39 /33

/21 /51 /20 /18

/48 /58

/50 /34 /39 /44

/20 /39 /20 /18

/42 /57

/37 /33 /40 /36

/20 /40 /19 /18

/43 /56

/44 /30 /41 /36

/19 /44 /18 /19

/40 /48

/37 /35 /44 /31

/19 /55 /20 /18

/40 /58

/42 /30 /39 /33

/21 /47 /20 /21

/42 /58

/42 /25 /41 /19

/19 /35 /19 /20

/40 /48

/53 /30 /38 /34

/19 /42 /20 /17

/52 /57

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

171585320957

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

181585312802

181585312803

181585312804

181585312806

181585312807

181585312817

181585312818

181585312819

181585312820

181585312822

181585312823

181585312824

181585312825

181585312827

181585312831

GURWINDER SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

ARVIND SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

CHARANJEET SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAVINDERJOT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

581

573

610

647

617

711

650

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

2051 2154 2254 2354

2454 3051 3154 3254

3554 3654

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453 6553

6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /42 /38 /37

/40 /19 /21 /21

/36 /33

/30 /52 /30 /30

/43 /20 /22 /20

/36 /37

/34 /37 /30 /37

/29 /20 /21 /21

/36 /40

/40 /43 /41 /36

/20 /17 /21 /19

/31 /35

/39 /35 /30 /30

/23 /31 /22 /19

/20 /66

/35 /39 /21 /30

/22 /30 /16 /17

/19 /55

/41 /35 /37 /38

/40 /39 /16 /17

/18 /61

/42 /35 /41 /30

/24 /39 /15 /19

/19 /60

/38 /38 /36 /32

/40 /37 /22 /20

/19 /61

/41 /35 /41 /30

/24 /36 /18 /17

/18 /60

/37 /39 /40 /36

/40 /32 /19 /18

/19 /56

/39 /49 /41 /37

/64 /39 /21 /21

/22 /66

/31 /39 /30 /23

/26 /30 / /

/ /

/45 /39 /37 /30

/22 /47 /21 /19

/20 /62

/38 /30 /33 /30

/24 /43 / /18

/ /61

/39 /44 /34 /30

/29 /37 /17 /19

/19 /62

/42 /42 /35 /30

/30 /39 /16 /16

/19 /62

/44 /42 /33 /32

/27 /39 /16 /16

/18 /61

/41 /46 /32 /35

/47 /47 /18 /17

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

181585312831

181585312834

181585312837

181585312841

181585312842

181585312843

181585312847

181585312852

181585312853

181585312854

181585312855

181585312857

JASVIR SINGH

KARANPREET SINGH

KARAMJEET SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

MANVEER SINGH

PANKAJ

RAMAN KUMAR

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNIL PRAJAPATI

PARDEEP SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

VISHANT KUMAR

650

664

709

735

690

627

749

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753

0453 0553 2753 2853

2953 4553 5753 6453

6553 6753
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/20 /62

/43 /42 /30 /39

/48 /38 /15 /18

/20 /57

/61 /45 /49 /47

/57 /52 /21 /22

/22 /67

/60 /45 /49 /40

/52 /50 /22 /20

/22 /62

/54 /50 /44 /32

/44 /41 /19 /20

/21 /65

/33 /39 /37 /34

/40 /39 /20 /17

/20 /56

/28 /34 /37 /30

/22 /30 /18 /18

/20 /65

/33 /41 /39 /30

/27 /31 /15 /16

/17 /59

/40 /44 /33 /30

/26 /35 /20 /18

/19 /63

/39 /40 /15 /31

/14 /39 /15 /17

/17 /56

/57 /50 /48 /40

/55 /54 /22 /21

/22 /66

/57 /35 /36 /43

/24 /46 /22 /21

/22 /66

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

151585327639

151585327651

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

161585380002

161585380004

171585320957

171585320958

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

171585376988

JASPREET SINGH

TARANVIR SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

BALPREET SINGH
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1519 1530 1532 1536
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /38 /30 /31

/16 /32 /15 /17

/34 /35 /20 /34

/30

/38 /43 /36 /36

/10 /34 /15 /13

/35 /36 /22 /37

/38

/32 /32 /37 /41

/9 /36 /14 /16

/31 /34 /22 /30

/39

/31 /38 /44 /47

/37 /32 /11 /16

/31 /30 / /30

/39

/31 /34 /34 /30

/9 /30 /10 /18

/37 /41 /36 /36

/40

/32 /30 /34 /47

/14 /30 /11 /15

/32 /33 /20 /31

/40

/34 /43 /42 /30

/20 /30 /11 /15

/31 /32 /34 /30

/35

/42 /38 /39 /40

/14 /30 /11 /15

/31 /35 /24 /30

/37

/32 /30 /34 /30

/5 /40 /13 /15

/34 /32 /34 /34

/37

/50 /8 /47 /38

/30 /53 /12 /17

/43 /36 /42 /38

/36

/48 /36 /39 /31

/17 /39 /14 /15

/25 /30 /22 /32

/36

/30 /11 /31 /35

/9 /30 /13 /16

/34 /32 /35 /34

/34

/30 /10 /36 /39

/19 /31 /11 /16

/32 /32 /33 /34

/35

/20 /6 /30 /33

/33 /33 /14 /16

/36 /32 /35 /34

/38

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

171585376989

171585376993

171585376996

171585376997

HARKARAN SINGH

RAKESK KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SIKANDER SINGH 565

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

0519 0530 0532 0533

0534 0536 1008 1018

1519 1530 1532 1536

2533

Registration No Name

O R O P

R O O O

O O O O

O

O R O P

R O O O

O O O O

O

R R O P

R O O O

O O O O

O

P O O P

O O O O

O O O O

O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt.
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
15

16

17

18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/33 /7 /31 /30

/9 /30 /15 /16

/34 /34 /35 /36

/37

/30 /14 /32 /37

/10 /39 /13 /17

/36 /34 /38 /36

/35

/20 /18 /30 /32

/12 /43 /14 /16

/30 /32 /34 /34

/37

/33 /30 /39 /47

/30 /44 /13 /15

/25 /30 /22 /32

/36

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

151585327636

151585327639

151585327640

151585327651

151585380330

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

161585380002

161585380004

171585320957

171585320958

171585320961

171585320963

171585320966

171585320971

171585376988

171585376989

HARJEET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

TARANVIR SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JASHANDEEP SINGH

KARMVIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

BALPREET SINGH

HARKARAN SINGH

450

492

552

528

0564 5303 5304 5307 5309

5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

Registration No Name

A A O O

O O O O

O O

P O P O

P O O O

O O

O O O O

P P O O

O O

P R O O

P O O O

O O

O R O O

O O O O
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P R O O

O P O O
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P R O O

O O O O
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P R O O

O P O O

O O

P R O O

P P O O

O O

O O O O

P O O O
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O O O O
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P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P R P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (
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( ( ( (
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( (

( ( ( (
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( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/ / /33 /34

/30 /31 /37 /38

/37 /37

/31 /30 /43 /30

/36 /30 /36 /29

/26 /26

/30 /30 /30 /33

/30 /30 /38 /37

/28 /28

/39 /5 /37 /30

/35 /30 /37 /34

/31 /31

/42 /5 /49 /34

/30 /30 /40 /39

/39 /39

/36 /5 /40 /41

/32 /32 /38 /26

/30 /20

/44 /15 /39 /49

/39 /35 /38 /25

/25 /25

/40 /5 /45 /39

/32 /38 /40 /40

/35 /35

/42 /5 /35 /30

/31 /36 /39 /32

/30 /30

/32 /30 /43 /50

/45 /38 /39 /39

/25 /35

/31 /30 /33 /43

/41 /34 /37 /33

/30 /35

/38 /5 /33 /36

/31 /32 /40 /32

/35 /33

/54 /10 /35 /51

/39 /34 /38 /33

/32 /33

/51 /15 /40 /56

/51 /35 /41 /35

/35 /35

/53 /20 /36 /49

/48 /35 /38 /30

/32 /30

/31 /10 /30 /34

/30 /15 /35 /30

/32 /29

/45 /5 /30 /38

/31 /32 /37 /31

/32 /32

/54 /10 /30 /32

/37 /30 /38 /30

/32 /33

/43 /10 /30 /30

/32 /31 /38 /30

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

171585376989

171585376990

171585376991

171585376992

171585376993

171585376994

171585376996

171585376997

HARKARAN SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

MAHINDER SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

RAKESK KUMAR

RANVIR SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SIKANDER SINGH

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

0564 5303 5304 5307

5309 5310 5320 5324

5327 5329

Registration No Name

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P R P P

P P

P R P R

P R P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P P P P

P P

P R P P

P R P P

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt.
( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/33 /33

/48 /15 /38 /42

/36 /33 /39 /28

/30 /30

/43 /10 /30 /35

/42 /34 /38 /30

/34 /35

/49 /20 /35 /44

/43 /14 /36 /34

/32 /35

/40 /15 /34 /25

/30 /11 /35 /28

/33 /30

/60 /15 /35 /51

/38 /42 /39 /32

/32 /33

/45 /10 /32 /43

/36 /31 /35 /32

/35 /33

/49 /15 /31 /49

/42 /13 /39 /33

/34 /34

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  08 NOV 2019

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

151585380330

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

161585380004

RAMANDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

595

547

491

569

538

541

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

5302 5321 5325 5328

5331 5335 5337 5338

5349 5555

Registration No Name

O P O O

O O O O

O O

O P O P

O O O O

O O

O O O P

O O O O

O O

O G O P

O O O O

O O

O P O O

O O O O

O O

O O O P

O O O O

O O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

( (

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/44 /33 /33 /30

/31 /32 /57 /39

/40 /37

/43 /38 /44 /40

/22 /36 /39 /35

/30 /40

/42 /36 /30 /33

/20 /36 /38 /35

/30 /20

/37 /28 /32 /37

/35 /38 /45 /39

/30 /42

/37 /34 /38 /30

/32 /36 /41 /41

/30 /40

/45 /30 /40 /39

/32 /38 /39 /38

/31 /28

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  01 JAN 2006

 Exam : May/2019



53Course Code: MECHANICAL ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

151585327636

151585327639

151585327640

151585327651

151585380330

161585321907

161585321908

161585321912

161585379999

161585380000

161585380002

161585380004

HARJEET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

TARANVIR SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LAVISH ARORA

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DHARMVEER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

504

518

552

612

572

609

598

630

605

636

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

5000 5319 5330 5339

5370 5522 5525 5535

6666

Registration No Name

O P P O

O O R O

R

O P P O

O O R O

R

O P O O

O O O O

O

O P P O

O O O O

O

O O O O

O O O O

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P P P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (

( ( ( (

(

( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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)

) ) ) )
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)
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) ) ) )

)
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)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/59 /38 /31 /32

/26 /33 /22 /35

/20

/60 /33 /41 /31

/24 /30 /20 /33

/22

/60 /35 /33 /32

/32 /33 /30 /38

/34

/65 /41 /42 /30

/32 /32 /30 /32

/34

/64 /37 /52 /38

/36 /41 /31 /34

/36

/82 /45 /48 /40

/30 /46 /41 /38

/47

/75 /50 /47 /35

/34 /43 /38 /35

/40

/85 /45 /45 /37

/38 /38 /34 /35

/40

/74 /41 /49 /38

/35 /50 /35 /39

/37

/73 /53 /48 /35

/32 /52 /48 /35

/53

/74 /49 /39 /32

/33 /49 /41 /38

/51

/85 /53 /46 /40

/37 /44 /45 /40

/37

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  01 JAN 2006

 Exam : May/2019
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